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BAREMO

APELLIDOS, NOMBRE N.I.F.

AUTOBAREMO

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 456789 F.CON. F. SEL. TOTAL TURNO91 98765432 Nº

520,3000,000 0,438 29,325 1,000 0,0001,500 0,0001,800 1,695 0,350 1,475 0,000ARESTE FOSALBA, NURIA 91,900                                                                              4,520 54,583 L0,8005,25535,0000,43823,900028898387Z 146,483

827,4000,000 0,438 25,428 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0004,850 1,900 0,250 3,850 0,000CABELLO CHAVES, ISABEL VIRGINIA 76,734                                                                              6,000 59,266 L0,2501,90031,4100,43827,700028716016X 136,000

122,8000,000 4,300 35,000 2,500 0,0002,950 0,0008,200 0,000 0,000 4,150 0,000DE GRACIA GUINDO, MARIA DEL CARMEN 87,882                                                                              6,650 68,750 L0,0000,00035,0004,30026,100024249184P 156,632

727,7000,000 0,375 35,000 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0001,600 0,000 5,550 1,400 0,000DE LA PRADA ALVAREZ, FRANCISCO JOSE 68,018                                                                              6,950 70,025 L6,8000,00035,0000,37527,700028713535J 138,043

624,0000,000 4,100 31,875 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0002,600 4,825 0,000 2,600 0,000LOPEZ HIDALGO, RAQUEL 73,245                                                                              7,425 67,400 L0,0009,79535,0004,10024,000025996792F 140,645

440,0000,000 5,467 23,640 0,000 0,0000,500 0,0005,275 0,000 0,150 5,275 0,000PALOMARES BAYO, MARIA MAGDALENA 76,651                                                                              5,425 74,532 L0,15026,55029,7255,46740,000024213141Y 151,183

340,0000,800 4,839 35,0001,800 0,00012,775PRADOS SOLER , MARI CARMEN 62,099                                                                              10,000 89,839 L19,90057,90035,0006,83940,000027458612Q 151,938

224,1500,000 5,281 33,310 0,500 0,0001,250 0,0005,025 0,250 1,500 4,875 0,000SALGUEIRA LAZO , MERCEDES 83,568                                                                              7,125 69,866 L2,4001,98035,0007,28124,150028722938D 153,434

8Total Solicitantes: 
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